
ФИО Наименование 
объединения 

К-во часов пн вт ср чт пт сб вс 

 

Расписание   занятий педагогов МБУДО «ЦСТ Кытмановского района»  

ФИО Наименование 
объединения 

К-во часов пн вт ср чт пт сб вс 

Гололобов 
Юрий 
Викторович 

 1 группа 
(2007-08) 

9  19.10-20.10  19.10-20.10 16.35-18.30 15.00-15.40 
15.50-16.30 

15.00-15.40 
15.50-16.30 

2 группа 
(2010-2011) 

7   17.00-18.00  15.30-16.30 14.00-15.00 14.00-15.00 

3 группа 
(2012—2013) 

6  17.00-18.00  17.0-18.00  12.00-13.00 12.00-13.00 

4 группа 
девочки 2010-
2013 

  18.05-19.05  18.05-19.05  13.00-14.00 13.00-14.00 

5 группа (18+)   20.00-22.00  20.00-22.00    
Полосухин 
Олег 
Викторович 

 1 группа 6  14.25-15.05 
15.15-15.55 

 14.00-14.40 
14.45-15.25 

 09.00-09.45 
09.55-10.35 

 

2 группа 6   14.00-14.40 
14.45-15.25 

 14.00-14.40 
14.45-15.25 

 10.30-11.10 
11.20-12.00 

3 группа 6      10.30-11.10 
11.20-12.00 

09.00-09.45 
09.55-10.35 

Каравайцев 
Андрей 
Викторович 

1 группа 6  16.00-16.30 
16.35-17.05 
 

16.00-16.30 
16.35-17.05 
 

 16.00-16.30 
16.35-17.05 
 

   

Воробьев 
Дмитрий 
Владимирович 

1 группа 
(старшая) 

6 
 

19.00-19.40 
19.50-20.30 

 
 

18.30-19.10 
19.20-20.00 

 

 
 

18.30-19.10 
19.20-20.00 

 
 

 
 

2 группа 
(средняя) 

6 17.30-18.10 
18.20-19.00 

 15.30-17.00   17.00-17.40 
17.50-18.30 

 

3 группа       13.35-14.15 
14.20-15.00 

12.00-12.40 
12.50-13.30 

4 группа       15.00-15.40 
15.50-16.30 

13.30-14.10 
14.20-15.00 

18+  20.35-22.00  20.05-21.30  20.05-21.30   
Дерман Антон 1 группа 6 17.30-18.10  17.30-18.10     



ФИО Наименование 
объединения 

К-во часов пн вт ср чт пт сб вс 

 

Юрьевич 18.20-19.00 
19.10-19.50 

18.20-19.00 
19.10-19.50 

2группа 6  17.30-18.10 
18.20-19.00 
19.10-19.50 

 17.30-18.10 
18.20-19.00 
19.10-19.50 

   

3 группа 6     17.30-18.10 
18.20-19.00 
19.10-19.50 

 17.30-18.10 
18.20-19.00 
19.10-19.50 

Гриценко 
Валерий 
Иванович 

 1 группа 6 13.00-13.40 
13.50-14.30 

 13.00-13.40 
13.50-14.30 

 13.00-13.40 
13.50-14.30 

  

2 группа 6 16.30-17.10 
17.20-18.00 

   16.30-17.10 
17.20-18.00 

 16.30-17.10 
17.20-18.00 

3 группа 6  12.30-13.0 
13.20-14.00 

 12.30-13.0 
13.20-14.00 

  12.30-13.0 
13.20-14.00 

Роор Лариса 
Валерьевна 

Рукоделие 1 гр    12.00-13.20 15.45-16.25 12.00-13.20 
 

  

Рукоделие 2 гр  18.00-18.30 
18.35-19.05 
19.10-19.50 
 

18.00-18.30 
18.35-19.05 
19.10-19.50 

     

Копылова 
Ольга 
Владимировна 

Театральное  6 13.15-13.50 
14.05-14.45 

13.15-13.50 
14.05-14.45 

    12.00-12.40 
12.50-13.30 

ЮИД 6    13.15-13.55 
14.05-14.45 

13.15-13.55 
14.05-14.45 

 10.20-11.00 
11.10-11.50 

ДЮП 6    16.00-16.40 
15.50-17.20 

16.00-16.40 
15.50-17.20 

 13.40-14.20 
14.30-15.10 

Свириденкова 
Лариса 
Петровна 

Младшая 
группа 

6  13.10-13.50 
15.20-16.00 

 13.10-13.50 
15.20-16.00 

13.10-13.50 
15.20-16.00 

  

Старшая 
группа 

6 13.45-14.25 
14.35-15.10 

 13.45-14.25 
14.35-15.10 

 13.45-14.25 
14.35-15.10 

  

Солисты  6 13.00-13.40 13.00-13.40 13.00-13.40 13.00-13.40 13.00-13.40  репетиции ит 
концерты в 
ДК (по 
согласованию) 

Шабельник Амадэус 2  12.55-13.35  12.55-13.35    



ФИО Наименование 
объединения 

К-во часов пн вт ср чт пт сб вс 

 

Оксана 
Вячеславна 

Сказка 4 12.55-13.35 
13.40-14.20 

 12.55-13.35 
13.40-14.20 

    

Палитра 6    17.20-18.00 
 
 

11.10-11.50 12.00-12.40 
12.50-13.30 

12.00-12.40 
12.50-13.30 

Старт 6   14.20-15.05 
15.15-15.55 

 14.20-15.05 
15.15-15.55 

 13.25-14.10 
14.15-14.55 

Юла 4 17.00-17.40 
17.50-18.30 

     13.25-14.10 
14.15-14.55 

Фитнесс 18+ 
(Тренажерный 
зал) 

6 18.45-19.55  18.45-19.55  18.45-19.55   
20.00-21.00 20.00-21.00 

Пронин Иван 
Александрович 

Теннис  
(актовый зал) 

4  16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.20 

 16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.20 

   

Ядыкина 
Ольга 
Николаевна 

Лыжные гонки 6 16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.30 

 16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.30 

 16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.30 

  

Тяхтинская СОШ 
Доблер 
Татьяна 
Васильевна 

РДШ 6  17.00-17.40 
17.50-18.30 

 17.00-17.40 
17.50-18.30 

 17.00-17.40 
17.50-18.30 

  

Вокал  1  15:00-15.40 
 

     

Витман 
Александр 
Олегович 

ОФП 4  17.00-17.40 
17.50-18.30 

 17.00-17.40 
17.50-18.30 

   

Октябрьская СОШ 
Ямщикова 
Татьяна 
Леонидовна 

вокал 4 15.30-16.10 
16.20-17.00 

 15.30-16.10 
16.20-17.00 

    

Сырмолотова 
Любовь 
Сергеевна 

волейбол 3   17.00-18.00  17.00-18.00   

Сырмолотова 
Любовь 
Сергеевна 

Лыжные гонки 3  15.30-16.10 
16.20-17.00 
17.05-17.45 

     



ФИО Наименование 
объединения 

К-во часов пн вт ср чт пт сб вс 

 

Калугина 
Тамара 
Алексеевна 

Дорожная 
азбука 

2    15.00-15.40 
15.40-16.30 
 

   

Алексеева 
Ольга 
Николаевна 

Полезная 
практика 

1  15.20-16.00 
 

     

Дмитро-Титовская СОШ 
Ходакова 
Антонида 
Ивановна 

краеведение 3    16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.20 
17.25-18.05 

   

Юрчикова 
Лидия 
Викторовна 

экология 2 16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.20 
17.25-18.05 

      

Ворончихина 
Валентина 
Вениаминовна 

РДШ 5 16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.20 

 16.00-16.40 
 

 16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.20 

  

Федорова 
Светлана 
Николаевна 

     17.00-17.40 16.00-16.40   

Старо-Тарабинская СОШ 
Бахман 
Анастасия 
Владимировна 

РДШ 2   15:10-15.50 
16.00-16.40 

    

Бахман 
Анастасия 
Владимировна 

ОФП 2  15:30-16.10 
16.20-17.00 

     

Сунгайская СОШ 
Бедарева 
Татьяна 
Ивановна 

волейбол 4 18.00-18.40 
18.50-19.30 

 18.00-18.40 
18.50-19.30 

    

Ибе Марина 
Андреевна 

рукоделие 1  17.00-17.40 
 

     

Козлова 
Светлана 
Владимировна 

вокал 2    18.00-18.40 
18.50-19.30 

   

Семено-Красиловская СОШ 



ФИО Наименование 
объединения 

К-во часов пн вт ср чт пт сб вс 

 

Касьянов Олег 
Владимирович 

Волейбол 2   17.30-18.10 
18.20-19.00 

    

оч. Умелые 
ручки 

2  17.00-17.40 
17.50-18.30 

     

Красилова 
Ольга 
Ивановна 

Компьютерное 2 16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.30 

      

Воронцова 
Любовь 
Ивановна 

Юнармия 1    18.00-18.40    

Чернова 
Светлана 
Владимировна 

Рукоделие  2   16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.30 

    

Ново-Тарабинская СОШ 
Завьялов 
Александр 
Кириллович 

Лыжные гонки 6 16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.20 

 16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.20 

16.00-16.40 
16.50-17.20 
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